
CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 
MEMORANDUM 

SUBJECT: 2024 HEARING SCHEDULE – PLUMBING ADVISORY BOARD 

HEARING DATES: 

Thursday, January 11  Thursday, July 11 

Thursday, February 1  Thursday, August 1   

Thursday, March 7  Thursday, September 12 

Thursday, April 4  Thursday, October 3 

Thursday, May 2  Thursday, November 7 

Thursday, June 6  Thursday, December 5 

The following schedule from January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024 of the Plumbing Advisory 
Board has been sent to the Procurement Department for Advertising in the news media. Hearings will 
remain virtual until Hybrid hearing rooms at 1515 Arch Street, 18th Fl. (Room 18-002) is operational. 
Exact date and expectations are not available at this time. All hearing sessions will begin at 9:00 a.m. and 
end at 12:00 p.m.




